
Plasdagboek
Naam:	 Datum:

Tijdstip 1) Drink volume 
in ml 2)

Urine volume 
in ml

Aandrang  
Ja/Nee

Pijn  
Ja/Nee

Urine verlies 3) 
en oorzaak

Wisseling 
opvang  

materiaal

01.00 uur

02.00 uur

03.00 uur

04.00 uur

05.00 uur

06.00 uur

07.00 uur

08.00 uur

09.00 uur

10.00 uur

11.00 uur

12.00 uur

13.00 uur

14.00 uur

15.00 uur

16.00 uur

17.00 uur

18.00 uur

19.00 uur

20.00 uur

21.00 uur

22.00 uur

23.00 uur

24.00 uur
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